

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10903 OF 2019

Vaijnath Marotrao Kalse ... Petitioner

Versus

The State Information Commissioner & Ors. ... Respondents

.....

Mr. Shailesh A. Chavan for the Petitioner.

Mr. Sarthak Diwan h/f Mr. A.M. Kulkarni for Respondent Nos.2 to 4.

Mr. N.C. Walimbe, A.G.P. for the State.

.....

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA &
R.I. CHAGLA, JJ.**

DATE : 31st AUGUST, 2021.

P.C. :-

This matter does not pertain to the assignment of this Bench. Office is directed to place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(R.I. CHAGLA, J.)

(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)