

Dusane

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.10903 OF 2019

Vaijnath Marotrao Kalse ...Petitioner

Versus

The State Information Commissioner ...Respondents
& Ors.

Mr. Sandeep V. Bane a/w Mr. Sagar Sonawane for Petitioner.
Mr. Gaurav Sharema i/by A.M. Kulkarni for Respondent Nos. 2 to 4.
Mr. N.C. Walimbe, AGP for State.

**CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA &
MADHAV J. JAMDAR, JJ.**

DATED : 7TH JUNE 2022

P.C. :

1. At the request of learned Counsel for the Petitioner, stand over to 19th July, 2022.

(MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.)

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)