

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10903 OF 2019

Vaijinath Marotrao KalsePETITIONER

V/S

The State Information Commissioner,RESPONDENT

Maharashtra And Ors

Mr. N. C. Walimbe, AGP for State

Mr. Siddharth Shitole i/b Ashutosh Kulkarni Resp. No. 2 to 4

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP
VISHNUPANT MARNE, JJ**

DATE : 19th July, 2022

P.C. :

None for the Petitioner. Stand over to 14/09/2022

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)