

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10903 OF 2019

Vaijinath Marotrao KalsePETITIONER

V/S

The State Information Commissioner,RESPONDENT
Maharashtra And Ors

Adv Sandeep Bane for Petitioner

Ms. S.D.Vyas, Addl GP a/w Mr. A.R.Deolekar, AGP for
State/Respdt.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE FIRDOSH
PHIROZE POONIWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 8th May, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to 19/06/2025 Ad-interim or interim reliefs, if any, granted
earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)